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Modification des services 
au 27/09/2021 
 

4773 : ALLERS 

 

Période 
Scolaire 

  Période scolaire 

Fréquence hebdomadaire lmmjv-- lmmjv-- lmmjv-- lmmjv-- lmmjv-- lmmjv-- 

Nature Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps 

Itinéraire / Service 009/01 005/01 001/01 007/01 011/01 003/01 

Insee 

A
o

m d
 

Commune Point d'arrêt  Course 901 501 101 701 1101 301 

62718 1 ROEUX Bascule     7H57       
62718 1 ROEUX Rue E. Dumont N°30     7H58       
62718 1 ROEUX Monument aux Morts     7H59       
62718 1 ROEUX La Poste     8H00       
62718 1 ROEUX Chapelle     8H01       
62718 1 ROEUX Rue Henri Robert     8H03       
62825   TORTEQUESNE Rue de Sailly           8H00 
62734   SAILLY-EN-OSTREVENT Eglise           8H04 
62369 1 GAVRELLE Eglise   7H45         
62639   OPPY Pl. du 19 Mars 1962   7H48         
62639   OPPY Rue de Neuvireuil   7H49         
62612   NEUVIREUIL Résidence   7H51         
62612   NEUVIREUIL Eglise   7H53         
62355   FRESNES-LES-MONTAUBAN Eglise   7H56         
62355   FRESNES-LES-MONTAUBAN Résidence les Lilas   8H00         
62476   IZEL-LES-EQUERCHIN La Bascule       7H50     
62476   IZEL-LES-EQUERCHIN Rue d'Esquerchin       7H51     
62680   QUIERY-LA-MOTTE Route de Beaumont       7H53     
62680   QUIERY-LA-MOTTE Eglise       7H54     
62582 1 MONCHY-LE-PREUX Rue du Tilleul 7H50           
62582 1 MONCHY-LE-PREUX Place de la Mairie 7H51           
62650   PELVES Chapelle 7H53           
62650   PELVES Mairie 7H55           
62650   PELVES Rue François Mercier 7H57           
62317   ETAING Rue de Sailly         7H52   
62405   HAMBLAIN-LES-PRES Pl du Gal de Gaulle         7H57   
62660   PLOUVAIN Ecole - Mairie         8H10   
62128   BIACHE-SAINT-VAAST Gare 8H14 8H07 8H10 8H10 8H18 8H19 
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Modification des services 
au 27/09/2021 
 

4773 : RETOURS 

 

Période 
Scolaire 

  Période scolaire 

Fréquence 
hebdomadaire 

--m---- --m---- --m---- --m---- --m---- --m---- lm-jv-- lm-jv-- lm-jv-- lm-jv-- lm-jv-- lm-jv-- lm-jv-- lm-jv-- lm-jv-- 

Nature Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps Satps 

Itinéraire / Service 004/01 028/01 006/01 016/01 022/01 002/01 012/01 020/01 024/01 008/01 018/01 014/01 030/01 026/01 010/01 

Insee 

A
o

m
d

 

Commune 
Point 

d'arrêt  
Course 401 2801 601 1601 2201 201 1201 2001 2401 801 1801 1401 3001 2601 1001 

62128   BIACHE-SAINT-VAAST Gare 12H40 12H40 12H40 12H40 12H40 12H40 15H00 15H00 16H05 16H05 16H05 17H00 17H00 17H00 17H00 
62660   PLOUVAIN Ecole - Mairie   12H47         15H05       16H09 17H05       
62405   HAMBLAIN-LES-PRES Pl du Gal de Gaulle   13H00         15H27   16H23       17H16     
62317   ETAING Rue de Sailly   13H05         15H33   16H29       17H22     
62650   PELVES Rue François Mercier         12H57   15H21     16H48   17H21       
62650   PELVES Mairie         12H58   15H19     16H47   17H19       
62650   PELVES Chapelle         12H59   15H17     16H46   17H17       
62582 1 MONCHY-LE-PREUX Rue du Tilleul         13H03   15H13   16H15     17H13       
62582 1 MONCHY-LE-PREUX Place de la Mairie         13H04   15H12   16H16     17H12       
62476   IZEL-LES-EQUERCHIN La Bascule       12H56       15H30   16H26       17H20   
62476   IZEL-LES-EQUERCHIN Rue d'Esquerchin       12H57       15H32   16H25       17H21   
62680   QUIERY-LA-MOTTE Route de Beaumont       12H59       15H36   16H21       17H25   
62680   QUIERY-LA-MOTTE Eglise       13H00       15H39   16H20       17H28   

62355   
FRESNES-LES-
MONTAUBAN 

Eglise       12H48       15H52   16H10       17H05   

62355   
FRESNES-LES-
MONTAUBAN 

Résidence les Lilas       12H50       15H49   16H12       17H06   

62612   NEUVIREUIL Eglise     12H56         15H26   16H30       17H16   
62612   NEUVIREUIL Résidence     12H55         15H25   16H31       17H14   
62639   OPPY Rue de Neuvireuil     12H54         15H23   16H32       17H12   
62639   OPPY Pl. du 19 Mars 1962     12H53         15H22   16H34       17H11   
62369 1 GAVRELLE Eglise     12H50         15H19     16H22       17H19 
62734   SAILLY-EN-OSTREVENT Eglise 12H55           15H37   16H32       17H25     
62825   TORTEQUESNE Rue de Sailly 13H00           15H40   16H35       17H28     
62718 1 ROEUX Rue Henri Robert           12H44                 17H06 
62718 1 ROEUX Chapelle           12H45   15H07     16H11       17H07 
62718 1 ROEUX La Poste           12H46   15H08     16H12       17H08 
62718 1 ROEUX Monument aux Morts           12H47   15H10     16H14       17H10 
62718 1 ROEUX Rue E. Dumont N°30           12H48   15H11     16H15       17H11 
62718 1 ROEUX Bascule           12H50   15H13     16H17       17H13 


